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Girls 09-10  100m Dash
1 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSNora Schmalbach 0914.80 FNWI   ---

2 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST CAT SIEN-HORSRyleigh White 1014.96 FNWI   ---

3 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODMolly Marr 1015.00 FNWI   ---

4 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSMeredith Bauer 1015.01 FNWI   ---

5 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTRiley Karpinski 1015.08 FNWI   ---

6 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTElizabeth Hazel 1015.32 FNWI   ---

7 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODOlivia Lorenz 0915.70 FNWI   ---

8 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST DAVID/OLHCDelaney Schwartz 1015.74 FNWI   ---

9 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrynne Vonder Schmalz 1015.82 FNWI   ---

10 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTAva Warga 1015.87 FNWI   ---

Girls 09-10  200m Dash
1 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST CAT SIEN-HORSRyleigh White 1031.33 FNWI   ---

2 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTRiley Karpinski 1031.86 FNWI   ---

3 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODMolly Marr 1032.00 FNWI   ---

4 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTElizabeth Hazel 1032.82 FNWI   ---

5 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST DAVID/OLHCDelaney Schwartz 1033.08 FNWI   ---

6 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrynne Vonder Schmalz 1033.52 FNWI   ---

7 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourGWYNEDD MERCYElla Esplin 1033.87 FNWI   ---

8 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ANTHONY PADUAQuinn McGarry 0934.27 FNWI   ---

9 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTAva Warga 1034.54 FNWI   ---

10 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTAlexandra Tropea 0934.61 FNWI   ---

Girls 09-10  400m Dash
1 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST CAT SIEN-HORSRyleigh White 101:11.81 F   ---

2 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST DAVID/OLHCDelaney Schwartz 101:12.77 F   ---

3 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTRiley Karpinski 101:13.46 F   ---

4 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATGwen Hamilton 101:13.97 F   ---

5 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrynne Vonder Schmalz 101:16.07 F   ---

6 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTAlexandra Tropea 091:18.08 F   ---

7 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneOUR LADY GOODMolly Marr 101:18.40 F   ---

8 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODOlivia Lorenz 091:18.53 F   ---

9 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUAQuinn McGarry 091:18.56 F   ---

10 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSClaire Gorman 091:19.56 F   ---

Girls 09-10  800m Run
1 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATGwen Hamilton 102:55.64 F   ---

2 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATAudra Lawson 102:57.01 F   ---

3 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUAQuinn McGarry 092:59.34 F   ---

4 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeNATIVITYAbigail Troy 103:05.57 F   ---

5 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODOlivia Lorenz 093:07.24 F   ---

6 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSLauren Kulak 103:11.53 F   ---

7 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSNora Schmalbach 093:13.13 F   ---

8 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTAlexandra Tropea 093:13.54 F   ---

9 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeGWYNEDD MERCYElla Esplin 103:13.63 F   ---

10 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATAlexandra Gilwa 103:14.47 F   ---

Girls 09-10  1600m Run
1 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATGwen Hamilton 106:19.55 F   ---

2 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATAudra Lawson 106:33.58 F   ---

3 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoNATIVITYAbigail Troy 106:43.99 F   ---

4 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST DAVID/OLHCElizabeth Harter 096:45.04 F   ---

5 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUAKirsten Clark 096:49.14 F   ---
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6 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUATessa Garrick 096:49.78 F   ---

7 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATRiley Weber 106:55.24 F   ---

8 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTGrace Waibel 096:55.64 F   ---

9 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSLauren Kulak 106:55.65 F   ---

10 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST ANTHONY PADUATess Garrick 097:22.71 F   ---

Girls 09-10   High Jump
1* 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST HILARYAva Stanton 103-04.00 F1.01m   ---

1* 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST CAT SIEN-HORSRyleigh White 103-04.00 F1.01m   ---

3* 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSLauren Kulak 103-02.00 F.96m   ---

3* 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSClaire Gorman 093-02.00 F.96m   ---

Girls 09-10   Long Jump
1 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrynne Vonder Schmalz 1012-04.00 F3.75m   ---

2 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTAlexandra Tropea 0911-08.00 F3.55m   ---

3 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTElizabeth Hazel 1011-07.00 F3.53m   ---

4 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSNora Schmalbach 0911-06.00 F3.50m   ---

5 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTAngela Kiss 0911-05.00 F3.48m   ---

6 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourGWYNEDD MERCYElla Esplin 1011-03.00 F3.42m   ---

7 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSFaith Castronuovo 099-08.75 F2.96m   ---

8 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSClaire Gorman 099-07.25 F2.92m   ---

9* 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST JOSEPH/ROBERTRiley Karpinski 109-05.00 F2.87m   ---

9* 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoNATIVITYSophia Walsh 099-05.00 F2.87m   ---

Girls 09-10   Shot Put
1 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTGrace Moritz 1023-11.25 F7.29m   ---

2 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTCaroline Moritz 1021-11.50 F6.69m   ---

3 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourGWYNEDD MERCYElla Esplin 1020-01.25 F6.12m   ---

4 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTElizabeth Hazel 1017-05.50 F5.32m   ---

5 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST CAT SIEN-HORSFaith Delaney 0916-04.25 F4.98m   ---

6 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTAva Warga 1016-02.00 F4.92m   ---

7 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSFaith Castronuovo 0914-10.50 F4.53m   ---

8 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSErin Romano 1013-11.50 F4.25m   ---

9 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSClaire Gorman 0913-09.25 F4.19m   ---

10 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST HILARYMaggie White 1013-08.75 F4.18m   ---

Girls 11-12  100m Dash
1 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST DAVID/OLHCBrooke Lobban 1213.41 FNWI   ---

2 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourGWYNEDD MERCYMaya Gruginski 1114.16 FNWI   ---

3 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourGWYNEDD MERCYTien Barrett 1214.33 FNWI   ---

4 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveNATIVITYCasey Schuette 1114.56 FNWI   ---

5 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST DAVID/OLHCEmily Feilke 1214.70 FNWI   ---

6 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSKatie Romano 1114.80 FNWI   ---

7 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSLilly Bradfield 1214.81 FNWI   ---

8 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST HILARYAnna Schafer 1114.92 FNWI   ---

9 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATKaylee Weber 1215.00 FNWI   ---

10 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourGWYNEDD MERCYChloe Folk 1115.01 FNWI   ---

Girls 11-12  200m Dash
1 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST DAVID/OLHCBrooke Lobban 1229.70 FNWI   ---

2 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSLilly Bradfield 1230.25 FNWI   ---

3 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveGWYNEDD MERCYTien Barrett 1230.30 FNWI   ---

4 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODCaroline Emmerich 1231.20 FNWI   ---

5 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSKatie Romano 1131.26 FNWI   ---

6 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeNATIVITYCasey Schuette 1131.33 FNWI   ---
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7 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST HILARYAnna Schafer 1131.39 FNWI   ---

8 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSKarly Boles 1231.43 FNWI   ---

9 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourGWYNEDD MERCYMaya Gruginski 1131.92 FNWI   ---

10 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST HILARYMolly McElroy 1132.25 FNWI   ---

Girls 11-12  400m Dash
1 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSReese Miller 111:09.21 F   ---

2 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSKarly Boles 121:09.76 F   ---

3 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTJulianna Tropea 111:10.94 F   ---

4 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSLilly Bradfield 121:11.80 F   ---

5 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATKatie Bosak 121:12.11 F   ---

6 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTAngela Crowley 111:13.95 F   ---

7 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTGabriella Tropea 111:14.46 F   ---

8 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSKatie Romano 111:15.00 F   ---

9 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeGWYNEDD MERCYMolly Minnich 121:15.21 F   ---

10 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoNATIVITYCasey Schuette 111:16.12 F   ---

Girls 11-12  800m Run
1 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSReese Miller 112:37.55 F   ---

2 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODCaroline Emmerich 122:43.90 F   ---

3 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST DAVID/OLHCBrooke Lobban 122:45.44 F   ---

4 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATKatie Bosak 122:47.01 F   ---

5 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST CAT SIEN-HORSLilly DiCola 122:49.27 F   ---

6 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSLilly Bradfield 122:51.47 F   ---

7 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODBrigid Johnston 112:53.26 F   ---

8 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATSienna Lawson 122:54.54 F   ---

9 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeGWYNEDD MERCYOlivia Calvanese 112:57.13 F   ---

10 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeGWYNEDD MERCYMolly Minnich 122:57.69 F   ---

Girls 11-12  1600m Run
1 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSReese Miller 115:45.45 F   ---

2 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST CAT SIEN-HORSLilly DiCola 125:49.03 F   ---

3 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATKatie Bosak 126:01.49 F   ---

4 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODCaroline Emmerich 126:10.02 F   ---

5 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATSienna Lawson 126:29.48 F   ---

6 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST JOSEPH/ROBERTGabriella Tropea 116:41.55 F   ---

7 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourGWYNEDD MERCYAva Gonnella 116:41.98 F   ---

8 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATGabriella Deeley 116:45.90 F   ---

9 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSMaura Hayden 117:04.28 F   ---

10 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATKatherine Martin 117:34.70 F   ---

Girls 11-12   High Jump
1* 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST DAVID/OLHCClaire McNamee 113-10.00 F1.16m   ---

1* 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSKarly Boles 123-10.00 F1.16m   ---

3 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSSally Reilly 113-06.00 F1.06m   ---

4 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSDylan Sewards 113-04.00 F1.01m   ---

5* 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSEmma Brennan 113-02.00 F.96m   ---

5* 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATKatie Konrad 113-02.00 F.96m   ---

Girls 11-12   Long Jump
1 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST DAVID/OLHCEmily Feilke 1212-08.00 F3.86m   ---

2 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST HILARYAnna Schafer 1112-03.00 F3.73m   ---

3 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTGabriella Tropea 1112-01.25 F3.68m   ---

4 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTJulianna Tropea 1112-00.00 F3.65m   ---

5 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODCaroline Emmerich 1211-09.50 F3.59m   ---
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6 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATSabrina Perks 1111-03.00 F3.42m   ---

7 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUADanielle Lagowski 1111-02.50 F3.41m   ---

8 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeGWYNEDD MERCYVivian Lipsky 1110-11.50 F3.34m   ---

9 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSEmma Brennan 1110-11.00 F3.32m   ---

10 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST DAVID/OLHCClaire McNamee 1110-08.00 F3.25m   ---

Girls 11-12   Shot Put
1 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTHannah George 1120-10.50 F6.36m   ---

2 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATKaylee Weber 1219-10.75 F6.06m   ---

3 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTErin Hartranft 1218-10.00 F5.74m   ---

4 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeGWYNEDD MERCYVivian Lipsky 1118-09.75 F5.73m   ---

5 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST DAVID/OLHCElizabeth Flint 1118-07.50 F5.67m   ---

6 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATSabrina Perks 1116-01.00 F4.90m   ---

7 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST DAVID/OLHCMadeline Lips 1115-11.50 F4.86m   ---

8 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST DAVID/OLHCClaire McNamee 1115-08.50 F4.78m   ---

9 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST DAVID/OLHCEvelyn Forss 1115-03.50 F4.66m   ---

10 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSMichaela Kowalski 1213-09.50 F4.20m   ---

Girls 13-14  100m Dash
1 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODSarah Demore 1413.71 FNWI   ---

2 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODJessica Lane 1313.78 FNWI   ---

3 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST HILARYAnna Burdick 1313.97 FNWI   ---

4 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODAshlyn Weiderman 1313.99 FNWI   ---

5 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATAlyssa Cooper 1414.05 FNWI   ---

6 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSIsabella Gentile 1414.21 FNWI   ---

7* 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUALilly Pittakas 1314.25 FNWI   ---

7* 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST DAVID/OLHCAva Liebsh 1314.25 FNWI   ---

9 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST HILARYAbigail Hilferty 1314.37 FNWI   ---

10 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTKatelin Wass 1414.39 FNWI   ---

Girls 13-14  200m Dash
1 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST HILARYAnna Burdick 1328.91 FNWI   ---

2 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODAshlyn Weiderman 1329.37 FNWI   ---

3 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSIsabella Gentile 1429.49 FNWI   ---

4 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST HILARYAbigail Hilferty 1329.73 FNWI   ---

5 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODSarah Demore 1430.08 FNWI   ---

6 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSKate Donovan 1330.32 FNWI   ---

7 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODJessica Lane 1331.06 FNWI   ---

8 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATAlyssa Cooper 1431.12 FNWI   ---

9 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSLizzy Sadorf 1331.21 FNWI   ---

10 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSRemy Barrett 1331.83 FNWI   ---

Girls 13-14  400m Dash
1 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST HILARYAnna Burdick 131:04.31 F   ---

2 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODJessica Lane 131:06.13 F   ---

3 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUALilly Pittakas 131:06.19 F   ---

4 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSIsabella Gentile 141:10.36 F   ---

5 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATAllie Long 131:12.34 F   ---

6 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST CAT SIEN-HORSEmily Simko 131:12.70 F   ---

7 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneOUR LADY GOODAshlyn Weiderman 131:14.17 F   ---

8 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSKate Donovan 131:15.40 F   ---

9 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST DAVID/OLHCGianna Mars 141:15.75 F   ---

10 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ANTHONY PADUAAndrea Palumbo 141:16.64 F   ---
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Girls 13-14  800m Run
1 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST CAT SIEN-HORSEmily Simko 132:46.78 F   ---

2 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSEmily Kulak 132:50.57 F   ---

3 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODTeresa Johnston 132:55.53 F   ---

4 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSKate Donovan 133:02.36 F   ---

5 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODVictoria Dolt 133:03.33 F   ---

6 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTHannah Buckleman 133:07.35 F   ---

7 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST CAT SIEN-HORSStella Lee 133:09.18 F   ---

Girls 13-14  1600m Run
1 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSEmily Kulak 136:26.73 F   ---

2 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST CAT SIEN-HORSEmily Simko 136:32.67 F   ---

3 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST DAVID/OLHCGianna Mars 146:34.53 F   ---

4 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST CAT SIEN-HORSStella Lee 137:05.57 F   ---

5 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST DAVID/OLHCAva Liebsh 137:20.57 F   ---

6 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTHannah Buckleman 137:59.37 F   ---

7 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSErin Doyle 148:47.77 F   ---

Girls 13-14   High Jump
1 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUALilly Pittakas 134-10.00 F1.47m   ---

2 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTJulia Newlin 134-08.00 F1.42m   ---

3* 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSLizzy Sadorf 134-04.00 F1.32m   ---

3* 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSKaelin Penna 134-04.00 F1.32m   ---

3* 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSEmma Greenhalgh 134-04.00 F1.32m   ---

6 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTKatelin Wass 144-02.00 F1.27m   ---

7 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSElena Franklin 134-00.00 F1.21m   ---

8 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSErin Doyle 143-08.00 F1.11m   ---

Girls 13-14   Long Jump
1 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSIsabella Gentile 1414-11.50 F4.55m   ---

2 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUALilly Pittakas 1314-07.00 F4.44m   ---

3 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSLizzy Sadorf 1314-05.75 F4.41m   ---

4 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTJulia Newlin 1313-10.00 F4.21m   ---

5* 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTKarey Dawn Williamson 1413-05.00 F4.08m   ---

5* 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST JOSEPH/ROBERTKatelin Wass 1413-05.00 F4.08m   ---

7 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTGianna Speranza 1413-01.00 F3.98m   ---

8 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTHannah Buckleman 1313-00.00 F3.96m   ---

9 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSRemy Barrett 1312-02.00 F3.70m   ---

10 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST DAVID/OLHCJulianna Fayette 1312-01.50 F3.69m   ---

Girls 13-14   Triple Jump
1 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSEmma Greenhalgh 1324-01.50 F7.35m   ---

2 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSKaelin Penna 1322-04.00 F6.80m   ---

Girls 13-14   Shot Put
1 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSLizzy Sadorf 1324-10.00 F7.56m   ---

2 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSKaelin Penna 1324-08.25 F7.52m   ---

3 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTKatelin Wass 1424-07.50 F7.50m   ---

4 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTGianna Speranza 1424-04.00 F7.41m   ---

5 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSEmily Fisher 1320-01.25 F6.12m   ---

6 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSElena Franklin 1318-04.50 F5.60m   ---

7* 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSErin Doyle 1415-07.00 F4.75m   ---

7* 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATKasey Lauber 1315-07.00 F4.75m   ---
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Boys 09-10  100m Dash
1 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST HILARYMatthew Owens 1014.26 FNWI   ---

2 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODThomas Maloney 1014.71 FNWI   ---

3 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATSean Stock 1014.73 FNWI   ---

4 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrady Parsons 1014.83 FNWI   ---

5 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST HILARYLouis Burdick 1014.84 FNWI   ---

6 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTRyan Heath 1014.88 FNWI   ---

7* 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST DAVID/OLHCLawrence Hughes 1015.10 FNWI   ---

7* 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST HILARYSebastian Westfall 1015.10 FNWI   ---

9 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODJames Peglow 0915.29 FNWI   ---

10 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeNATIVITYBrendan Sock 0915.58 FNWI   ---

Boys 09-10  200m Dash
1 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST HILARYMatthew Owens 1030.10 FNWI   ---

2 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrady Parsons 1030.45 FNWI   ---

3 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST DAVID/OLHCLawrence Hughes 1032.08 FNWI   ---

4 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST HILARYLouis Burdick 1032.10 FNWI   ---

5 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSAnthony Paone 1032.33 FNWI   ---

6 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATSean Stock 1032.35 FNWI   ---

7 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTRyan Heath 1032.72 FNWI   ---

8 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODThomas Maloney 1032.81 FNWI   ---

9 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourNATIVITYBrendan Sock 0932.99 FNWI   ---

10 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST HILARYJoseph Lawsin 0933.01 FNWI   ---

Boys 09-10  400m Dash
1 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATSean Stock 101:13.40 F   ---

2 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST HILARYLouis Burdick 101:13.46 F   ---

3 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrady Parsons 101:13.65 F   ---

4 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST DAVID/OLHCLawrence Hughes 101:13.77 F   ---

5 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST HILARYSebastian Westfall 101:15.18 F   ---

6 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST CAT SIEN-HORSBen DiCola 101:15.53 F   ---

7 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST CYRIL-JAMISONMatthew Dunn 101:16.53 F   ---

8 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ANTHONY PADUASebastian Paone 091:16.64 F   ---

9 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODJames Peglow 091:17.02 F   ---

10 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTRyan Heath 101:17.14 F   ---

Boys 09-10  800m Run
1 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSAnthony Paone 102:44.30 F   ---

2 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST HILARYSebastian Westfall 102:46.21 F   ---

3 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST CAT SIEN-HORSBen DiCola 102:46.91 F   ---

4 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST CYRIL-JAMISONMatthew Dunn 102:46.99 F   ---

5 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATSean Stock 102:54.70 F   ---

6 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST DAVID/OLHCPatrick Breslin 102:56.68 F   ---

7 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourGWYNEDD MERCYBrendan Bogansky 103:03.48 F   ---

8 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATLucas Deeley 093:06.22 F   ---

9 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST DAVID/OLHCMichael Gorrell 103:10.55 F   ---

10 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSChris Maiolino 093:11.01 F   ---

Boys 09-10  1600m Run
1 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSAnthony Paone 105:50.92 F   ---

2 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST CYRIL-JAMISONMatthew Dunn 105:53.46 F   ---

3 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST CAT SIEN-HORSBen DiCola 106:12.07 F   ---

4 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST DAVID/OLHCPatrick Breslin 106:18.03 F   ---

5 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoNATIVITYBrendan Sock 096:31.38 F   ---
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6 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST DAVID/OLHCMichael Gorrell 106:34.05 F   ---

7 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSChris Maiolino 096:42.25 F   ---

8 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSBrady Donovan 106:44.29 F   ---

9 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATLucas Deeley 096:44.81 F   ---

10 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTJacob Bargerhuff 106:49.05 F   ---

Boys 09-10   High Jump
1 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrady Parsons 104-02.00 F1.27m   ---

2 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST HILARYMatthew Owens 104-00.00 F1.21m   ---

3 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTRyan Heath 103-10.00 F1.16m   ---

4* 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUANiko Pittakas 103-08.00 F1.11m   ---

4* 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTJacob Bargerhuff 103-08.00 F1.11m   ---

4* 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTSawyer Roman 093-08.00 F1.11m   ---

7 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSJack McManus 093-04.00 F1.01m   ---

8 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveNATIVITYNicholas Conoscenti 093-02.00 F.96m   ---

9 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUAHarrison Dowdy 103-00.00 F.91m   ---

Boys 09-10   Long Jump
1 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST HILARYMatthew Owens 1014-03.00 F4.34m   ---

2 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST CAT SIEN-HORSBen DiCola 1012-01.00 F3.68m   ---

3 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST HILARYLouis Burdick 1011-08.25 F3.56m   ---

4 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrady Parsons 1011-07.00 F3.53m   ---

5 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST ANTHONY PADUANiko Pittakas 1011-06.50 F3.51m   ---

6 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSJack McManus 0911-06.00 F3.50m   ---

7 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTSawyer Roman 0911-03.50 F3.44m   ---

8 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST DAVID/OLHCLawrence Hughes 1011-02.00 F3.40m   ---

9 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSLuke Wilmoth 1011-01.50 F3.39m   ---

10 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSGavin Wirsul 1011-01.00 F3.37m   ---

Boys 09-10   Shot Put
1 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSGavin Wirsul 1020-01.00 F6.12m   ---

2 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTSawyer Roman 0919-09.00 F6.02m   ---

3 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourGWYNEDD MERCYBrendan Bogansky 1018-00.00 F5.48m   ---

4 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST DAVID/OLHCJan Axsom 1016-11.00 F5.15m   ---

5 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTJacob Bargerhuff 1016-05.50 F5.01m   ---

6 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTDaniel Speranza 0915-11.00 F4.85m   ---

7 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTRyan Heath 1015-08.50 F4.78m   ---

8 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSLuke Wilmoth 1015-07.00 F4.75m   ---

9* 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST DAVID/OLHCZachary Johnson 0915-05.50 F4.71m   ---

9* 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST DAVID/OLHCJoseph Carter 0915-05.50 F4.71m   ---

Boys 11-12  100m Dash
1 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUAWill Ryan 1213.20 FNWI   ---

2 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSZachary Leonard 1213.21 FNWI   ---

3 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST DAVID/OLHCMaximo Machado 1213.44 FNWI   ---

4 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATRyan Stankiewicz 1213.78 FNWI   ---

5 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTRichard Newell 1213.80 FNWI   ---

6 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSMichael McMullen 1213.87 FNWI   ---

7 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTAlexander Cannon 1113.92 FNWI   ---

8 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST CYRIL-JAMISONAidan Christy 1113.94 FNWI   ---

9 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTKevin Hartranft 1214.04 FNWI   ---

10 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST DAVID/OLHCNathaniel Johnson 1214.05 FNWI   ---

Boys 11-12  200m Dash
1 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSZachary Leonard 1227.40 FNWI   ---
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2 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTRichard Newell 1227.59 FNWI   ---

3 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUAWill Ryan 1228.09 FNWI   ---

4 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST CYRIL-JAMISONAidan Christy 1129.25 FNWI   ---

5 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveNATIVITYT.j. Zwall 1229.30 FNWI   ---

6 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST DAVID/OLHCNathaniel Johnson 1229.39 FNWI   ---

7 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST HILARYGavin Muller 1229.41 FNWI   ---

8 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST DAVID/OLHCMaximo Machado 1229.42 FNWI   ---

9 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSBrendan Doyle 1229.82 FNWI   ---

10 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSMichael McMullen 1229.86 FNWI   ---

Boys 11-12  400m Dash
1 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTRichard Newell 121:02.49 F   ---

2 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSZachary Leonard 121:04.71 F   ---

3 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST CYRIL-JAMISONAidan Christy 111:05.64 F   ---

4 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST DAVID/OLHCMaximo Machado 121:07.15 F   ---

5 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneNATIVITYT.j. Zwall 121:10.33 F   ---

6 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTKevin Hartranft 121:10.47 F   ---

7 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATDavid Holland 111:10.81 F   ---

8 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST DAVID/OLHCNathaniel Johnson 121:11.22 F   ---

9 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSConor Bryce 111:11.82 F   ---

10 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSBrendan Doyle 121:11.98 F   ---

Boys 11-12  800m Run
1 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveNATIVITYT.j. Zwall 122:27.43 F   ---

2 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST JOSEPH/ROBERTRichard Newell 122:30.53 F   ---

3 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST CYRIL-JAMISONAidan Christy 112:37.43 F   ---

4 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST DAVID/OLHCNathaniel Johnson 122:37.88 F   ---

5 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveNATIVITYBrayden Perry 112:39.24 F   ---

6 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTKevin Hartranft 122:42.10 F   ---

7 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODPeter Piotrowski 122:49.29 F   ---

8 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUAJack Pickel 112:49.55 F   ---

9 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSSamuel Trauger 122:50.32 F   ---

10 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTPhilip Buckleman 112:51.11 F   ---

Boys 11-12  1600m Run
1 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveNATIVITYBrayden Perry 115:42.06 F   ---

2 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveNATIVITYT.j. Zwall 125:43.09 F   ---

3 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST DAVID/OLHCNathaniel Johnson 125:45.96 F   ---

4 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTPhilip Buckleman 116:00.93 F   ---

5 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTBenjamin Bargerhuff 126:15.27 F   ---

6 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST DAVID/OLHCAlexander Horan 116:29.52 F   ---

7 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATAndrew Markman 116:30.60 F   ---

8 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUAMason Carr 126:31.16 F   ---

9 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST DAVID/OLHCJarlath McPeak 126:41.63 F   ---

10 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSChristian Amoia 116:42.48 F   ---

Boys 11-12   High Jump
1 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSMichael McMullen 124-10.00 F1.47m   ---

2 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSAnthony Gentile 124-04.00 F1.32m   ---

3 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSConor Bryce 114-02.00 F1.27m   ---

4 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODPeter Piotrowski 124-00.00 F1.21m   ---

5 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSBrendan Doyle 123-10.00 F1.16m   ---

6 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSChristian Amoia 113-06.00 F1.06m   ---

7* 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUAMason Carr 123-04.00 F1.01m   ---
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7* 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTWilliam Buckleman 113-04.00 F1.01m   ---

9 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUAJack Pickel 113-00.00 F.91m   ---

Boys 11-12   Long Jump
1 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST HILARYGavin Muller 1215-00.50 F4.58m   ---

2 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUAWill Ryan 1214-07.00 F4.44m   ---

3 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST DAVID/OLHCMaximo Machado 1213-10.00 F4.21m   ---

4 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTAlexander Cannon 1113-08.00 F4.16m   ---

5 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveNATIVITYBrayden Perry 1113-00.00 F3.96m   ---

6 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATRyan Stankiewicz 1212-09.50 F3.89m   ---

7 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST DAVID/OLHCAnthony McClatchy 1112-03.75 F3.75m   ---

8 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATMatthew McNesby 1212-02.50 F3.72m   ---

9 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTMatthew Ferello 1112-00.00 F3.65m   ---

10 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeGWYNEDD MERCYBrennan Minnich 1111-11.25 F3.63m   ---

Boys 11-12   Shot Put
1 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSConor Bryce 1128-10.00 F8.78m   ---

2 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSBrendan Doyle 1228-01.00 F8.56m   ---

3 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST DAVID/OLHCAlexander Costanzo 1126-06.75 F8.09m   ---

4 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTKevin Hartranft 1225-11.25 F7.90m   ---

5 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSAnthony Gentile 1224-03.00 F7.39m   ---

6 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST DAVID/OLHCNicholas Ley 1222-11.50 F6.99m   ---

7* 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST DAVID/OLHCNicholas Tait 1222-10.00 F6.96m   ---

7* 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATAndrew Markman 1122-10.00 F6.96m   ---

9 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTAlexander Cannon 1122-02.00 F6.75m   ---

10 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSTimmy O'Brien 1122-01.00 F6.73m   ---

Boys 13-14  100m Dash
1 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST HILARYChristian Brady 1312.38 FNWI   ---

2 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODSean Maloney 1312.43 FNWI   ---

3 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODMichael Marr 1412.46 FNWI   ---

4 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST HILARYNicholas White 1312.67 FNWI   ---

5 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODJoseph Oriold 1412.69 FNWI   ---

6 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSMatthew Wills 1312.71 FNWI   ---

7 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSGriffin Pensabene 1412.88 FNWI   ---

8* 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST HILARYJack Owens 1312.99 FNWI   ---

8* 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATMatthew Miller 1312.99 FNWI   ---

10 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST HILARYJoseph Radtke 1313.04 FNWI   ---

Boys 13-14  200m Dash
1 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODMichael Marr 1426.18 FNWI   ---

2 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSMatthew Wills 1326.19 FNWI   ---

3 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST HILARYNicholas White 1326.48 FNWI   ---

4 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSGriffin Pensabene 1426.66 FNWI   ---

5 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODSean Maloney 1326.73 FNWI   ---

6 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODJoseph Oriold 1426.93 FNWI   ---

7 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSMark Reilly 1327.63 FNWI   ---

8 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATSean Brennan 1428.06 FNWI   ---

9 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSDaniel Gorman 1328.08 FNWI   ---

10 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTAndrew Lyons 1328.10 FNWI   ---

Boys 13-14  400m Dash
1 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST HILARYNicholas White 131:00.36 F   ---

2 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSGriffin Pensabene 141:00.37 F   ---

3 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODMichael Marr 141:00.75 F   ---
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4 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST CAT SIEN-HORSBrian DiCola 131:01.40 F   ---

5 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSMark Reilly 131:02.00 F   ---

6 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODChad Beaver 131:03.29 F   ---

7 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATSean Brennan 141:03.43 F   ---

8 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODSean Maloney 131:03.79 F   ---

9 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSAndrew Boles 141:03.95 F   ---

10 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeNATIVITYZachary Armstrong 131:04.46 F   ---

Boys 13-14  800m Run
1 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST CAT SIEN-HORSBrian DiCola 132:24.58 F   ---

2 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST HILARYNicholas White 132:24.96 F   ---

3 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSChristian Broome 142:27.15 F   ---

4 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeGWYNEDD MERCYAidan Gray 132:28.63 F   ---

5 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTJoseph Crowley 132:32.57 F   ---

6 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTAlbert Funk 132:32.84 F   ---

7 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST DAVID/OLHCJake McNamee 142:33.88 F   ---

8 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSMark O'Brien 132:36.44 F   ---

9 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSDaniel Gorman 132:38.28 F   ---

10 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST DAVID/OLHCMatthew Flint 132:38.86 F   ---

Boys 13-14  1600m Run
1 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST CAT SIEN-HORSBrian DiCola 135:18.76 F   ---

2 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSMark O'Brien 135:40.93 F   ---

3 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST DAVID/OLHCJake McNamee 145:44.63 F   ---

4 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSChristian Broome 145:47.58 F   ---

5 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATMichael Scollon II 135:57.72 F   ---

6 3/24/2019 2019 Meet OneNATIVITYDoug Sampson 145:58.25 F   ---

7 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTAlbert Funk 135:58.58 F   ---

8 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST DAVID/OLHCMatthew Flint 136:00.32 F   ---

9 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATHayden Smith 136:06.83 F   ---

10 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTMichael Funk 136:11.86 F   ---

Boys 13-14   High Jump
1 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSMatthew Wills 135-00.00 F1.52m   ---

2* 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSNick Toriello 134-10.00 F1.47m   ---

2* 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSRobert Reilly 134-10.00 F1.47m   ---

4 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSGriffin Pensabene 144-08.00 F1.42m   ---

5* 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSAndrew Boles 144-04.00 F1.32m   ---

5* 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSJp Romano 134-04.00 F1.32m   ---

5* 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSDylan Burkhart 134-04.00 F1.32m   ---

5* 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATLogan Pietrzak 134-04.00 F1.32m   ---

9 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATWilliam Buckius 134-02.00 F1.27m   ---

10* 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST CAT SIEN-HORSBrady Joyce 134-00.00 F1.21m   ---

10* 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSChristian Broome 144-00.00 F1.21m   ---

Boys 13-14   Long Jump
1 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST HILARYMaxwell Muller 1415-10.00 F4.82m   ---

2 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSMatthew Wills 1315-07.75 F4.76m   ---

3 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST HILARYChristian Brady 1314-11.00 F4.54m   ---

4 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATMatthew Miller 1314-10.75 F4.54m   ---

5 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSGriffin Pensabene 1414-10.00 F4.52m   ---

6 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST HILARYJack Owens 1314-08.00 F4.47m   ---

7 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODSean Maloney 1313-10.50 F4.22m   ---

8 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSJp Romano 1313-10.00 F4.21m   ---
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9 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST CAT SIEN-HORSBrady Joyce 1313-09.50 F4.20m   ---

10 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeGWYNEDD MERCYAidan Gray 1313-05.00 F4.08m   ---

Boys 13-14   Triple Jump
1 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSDylan Burkhart 1326-09.00 F8.15m   ---

2 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSRobert Reilly 1324-09.00 F7.54m   ---

Boys 13-14   Shot Put
1 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODJoseph Oriold 1437-00.00 F11.27m   ---

2 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODBob Hawe 1435-02.00 F10.71m   ---

3 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSRobert Reilly 1332-06.00 F9.90m   ---

4 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODNicolas Ropars 1428-07.25 F8.71m   ---

5 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODChad Beaver 1328-07.00 F8.71m   ---

6 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveST HILARYMaxwell Muller 1428-02.00 F8.58m   ---

7 4/27/2019 2019 Meet FiveGWYNEDD MERCYHarrison Haviland 1328-01.50 F8.57m   ---

8 4/13/2019 2019 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTNicholas Striano 1326-05.75 F8.07m   ---

9 4/6/2019 2019 Meet ThreeST DAVID/OLHCJake McNamee 1424-08.25 F7.52m   ---

10 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODWilliam Peglow 1424-02.00 F7.36m   ---

Male 15-16   Long Jump
1 3/30/2019 2019 Meet TwoST DAVID/OLHCKieran Aponte 158-04.75 F2.55m   ---


